
1122 THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE No. 42 

THE MOA-HUNTER PERIOD OF MAORI CULTURE 
By ROGER DUFF 

400 pages, illustrated. Price 55s. 

ECONOMICS OF THE NEW ZEALAND MAORI 
By RAYMOND FIRm 

Professor of Anthropology in the University of London. 
520 pages. Price 50s. 

TE AO HOU (THE MAORI MAGAZINE) 
Published quarterly by the Maori Affairs Department. 
Annual subscription 7s. 6d. Price 2s. 6d. per copy. 

THE ARTS OF THE MAORI 
56 pages. Price 12s. 6d. 

POMPALLIER 
THE HOUSE AND THE MISSION 

Compiled by J. R. COLE 
Assistant Librarian, Alexander Turnbull Library. 

44 pages, illustrated. Price 2s. 6d. 

TASMAN AND NEW ZEALAND 
A Bibliographical Study 

By E. A. McCoRMICK 
72 pages, illustrated. Price 7s. 6d. 

SAMUEL BUTLER 
AT 

MESUPOTAMIA 
By PETER BROMLEY MALINO 

66 pages, illustrated. Price 7s. 6d. 

72 pages. 

WAR IN THE TUSSOCK 
Te Kooti and the Battle at Te Porere 

BY ORMOND WILSON 

WEST COAST REGION 
(National Resources Survey, Part I) 

Price 5s. 

Compiled by the Town and Country Planning Branch, 
Ministry of Works. 

180 pages, plus 7 maps, profusely illustrated. Price 35s. 

BAY OF PLENTY REGION 
(National Resources Survey, Part II) 

348 pages, plus 6 maps, profusely illustrated. Price 65s. 

WEST COAST COMMITTEE OF INQUIRY 
REPORT 1960 

Price 2s. 6d. 

SUPPLEMENTARY REPORT-THE WEST COAST 
COMMITTEE OF INQUIRY, OCTOBER 1960 

24 pages. Price ls. 6d. 

THE RETURN OF THE FUGITIVES 
By RODERICK FINLAYSON 

CHANGE IN THE VALLEY 
By GEOFFREY NEES 

TE TIRITI O WAITANGI 
By R. M. Ross 

Price ls. 6d 

Price ls. 6d. 

Price ls. 6d. 

A IDSTORY OF GOLD MINING IN NEW ZEALAND 
By J. H. M. SALMON Price 37s. 6d. 

NEW ZEALAND OR RECOLLECTIONS OF IT 
By EDWARD MARKHAM Price 30s. 

TIMBER PRESERVATION IN NEW ZEALAND 
Issued By 

The Timber Preservation Authority 1963 
New Zealand Specifications. 7s. 6d. 

FROM KENT TO WELLINGTON 
PART ONE 

By MICHAEL TuRNBULL Price ls. 6d. 

FROM KENT TO WELLINGTON 
PART Two 

By MICHAEL 'fuR.NBULL Price 1 s. 6d. 

OIL 
By JAMES K. BAXTER Price ls. 6d. 

SA WMILLING YESTERDAY 
By RUTH DALLAS, illustrated by JULIET PETER 

Price ls. 6d. 

WRITING IN NEW ZEALAND 
HISTORICAL WRITING 

By MICHAEL 1'uRNBULL Price ls. 6d. 

POETRY IN NEW ZEALAND 
By W. A. OLIVER Price 2s. 

PIONEERS AND PROFESSIONALS 
By IAN A. GORDON Price ls. 6d. 

EARLY JOURNALS AND RECORDS 
By IAN A. GORDON Price ls. 6d. 

THE HIGH COUNTRY RUN 
BY JoHN PASCOE Price ls. 6d. 

MOAS AND MOA-HUNTERS 
Bv ROGER DUFF Price ls. 6d. 

PAUL'S PENNY 
A study in Private and Public Finance 

By W. B. SUTCH Price ls. 6d. 

RADIO IN NEW ZEALAND 
By J. C. REID Price ls. 6d. 

LISTENING TO RADIO 
By J. C. REID Price ls. 6d. 

THE MEANING OF ANIMAL FORM 
PART ONE 

"Looking at animals" 
By ANDREW PACKARD Price ls. 6d 

THE MEANING OF ANIMAL FORM 
PART Two 

"Change and Continuity" 
By ANDREW PACKARD Price ls. 6d. 

PLAY PRODUCTION 
By NGAIO MARSH Price ls. 6d. 

CONTENTS 

ADVERTISEMENTS 

APPOINJ1MENTS 

BANKRUPTCY NOTICES 

DEFENCE NOTICES 

LAND TRANSFER ACT: NOTICES 

MISCELLANEOUS~ 
Bobby Calf Marketing Regulations : Notice ..... . 
Canterbury Raspberry Marketing Regulations: Notice 
Customs Tariff: Notice ...... . .... . 
Industrial Conciliation and Arbitration Act: Notices 
Land Districts, Land Reserved, Revoked, etc. 
Maori Affairs Act: Notice 
Mining Act: Notice 
Motor Drivers Regulations: Notice 
National Roads Act: Notice 
Nelson Raspberry Marketing Regulations: Notices ...... 
Officiating Ministers : Notices 
Public Trust Office: Notices 
Public Works Act: Land Taken, etc. 
Regulations Act: Notice 
Reserve Bank Statement 
Schedules of Oontracts ..... . 
Transport Act: Notice ...... . .... . 
Waterfront Industry Act: Notice ..... . 

PAGE 

1113 

1096 

1112 

1095 

1112 

1107 
1107 
1110 
1107 
1098 
1106 
1106 
1098 
1106 
1107 
1098 
1107 
1099 
1109 
1111 
1111 
1098 
1098 

PROCLAIMATIONS, ORDERS IN COUNCIL, AND WARRANTS 1091-1095 

Price 2s. BY AUTHORITY: R. E. OWEN, GOVERNMENT PRINTER, WELLINGTON, NEW ZEALAND-1966 


