THE MOA-HUNTER PERIOD OF MAORI CULTURE	FROM KENT TO WELLINGTON
By Roger Duff	Part Two
400 pages, illustrated. Price 55s.	By Michael Turnbull Price 1s. 6d.
ECONOMICS OF THE NEW ZEALAND MAORI By RAYMOND FIRTH	By James K. Baxter OIL Price 1s. 6d.
Professor of Anthropology in the University of London. 520 pages. Price 50s.	SAWMILLING YESTERDAY By Ruth Dallas, illustrated by Juliet Peter
TE AO HOU (THE MAORI MAGAZINE)	Price 1s. 6d.
Published quarterly by the Maori Affairs Department. Annual subscription 7s. 6d. Price 2s. 6d. per copy.	WRITING IN NEW ZEALAND HISTORICAL WRITING
THE ARTS OF THE MAORI	By Michael Turnbull Price 1s. 6d.
56 pages. Price 12s. 6d.	POETRY IN NEW ZEALAND By W. A. OLIVER Price 2s.
POMPALLIER THE HOUSE AND THE MISSION	PIONEERS AND PROFESSIONALS
Compiled by J. R. Cole Assistant Librarian, Alexander Turnbull Library.	By Ian A. Gordon Price 1s. 6d.
44 pages, illustrated. Price 2s. 6d.	EARLY JOURNALS AND RECORDS
TASMAN AND NEW ZEALAND	By Ian A. Gordon Price 1s. 6d.
A Bibliographical Study	THE HIGH COUNTRY RUN
By E. A. McCormick 72 pages, illustrated. Price 7s. 6d.	BY JOHN PASCOE Price 1s. 6d.
	MOAS AND MOA-HUNTERS
SAMUEL BUTLER AT	By Roger Duff Price 1s. 6d.
MESUPOTAMIA	PAUL'S PENNY A study in Private and Public Finance
By Peter Bromley Maling 66 pages, illustrated. Price 7s. 6d.	By W. B. SUTCH Price 1s. 6d.
Fig.,	RADIO IN NEW ZEALAND
WAR IN THE TUSSOCK Te Kooti and the Battle at Te Porere	By J. C. Reid Price 1s. 6d.
By Ormond Wilson	LISTENING TO RADIO
72 pages. Price 5s.	By J. C. Reid Price 1s. 6d.
WEST COAST REGION	THE MEANING OF ANIMAL FORM PART ONE
(National Resources Survey, Part I) Compiled by the Town and Country Planning Branch,	"Looking at animals"
Ministry of Works.	By Andrew Packard Price 1s. 6d
180 pages, plus 7 maps, profusely illustrated. Price 35s.	THE MEANING OF ANIMAL FORM
BAY OF PLENTY REGION	PART TWO "Change and Continuity"
(National Resources Survey, Part II) 348 pages, plus 6 maps, profusely illustrated. Price 65s.	By Andrew Packard Price 1s. 6d.
	PLAY PRODUCTION
WEST COAST COMMITTEE OF INQUIRY REPORT 1960	By NGAIO MARSH Price 1s. 6d.
Price 2s. 6d.	
SUPPLEMENTARY REPORT—THE WEST COAST	CONTENTS
COMMITTEE OF INQUIRY, OCTOBER 1960 24 pages. Price 1s. 6d.	PAGE
24 pages.	ADVERTISEMENTS 1113
THE RETURN OF THE FUGITIVES By Roderick Finlayson Price 1s. 6d	APPOINTMENTS 1096
by Roberick Finlarson 11100 15, 00	BANKRUPTCY NOTICES 1112
CHANGE IN THE VALLEY	Defence Notices 1095
By Geoffrey Nees Price 1s. 6d.	LAND TRANSFER ACT: NOTICES 1112
TE TIRITI O WAITANGI	MISCELLANEOUS— Bobby Calf Marketing Regulations: Notice 1107
By R. M. Ross Price 1s. 6d.	Canterbury Raspberry Marketing Regulations: Notice 1107 Customs Tariff: Notice 1110
A HISTORY OF GOLD MINING IN NEW ZEALAND By I. H. M. SALMON Price 37s. 6d.	Industrial Conciliation and Arbitration Act: Notices 1107 Land Districts, Land Reserved, Revoked, etc 1098
	Maori Affairs Act: Notice 1106 Mining Act: Notice 1106
NEW ZEALAND OR RECOLLECTIONS OF IT By EDWARD MARKHAM Price 30s.	Motor Drivers Regulations: Notice 1098 National Roads Act: Notice 1106
2) 25 (1165 1216 1216	Nelson Raspberry Marketing Regulations: Notices 1107
TIMBER PRESERVATION IN NEW ZEALAND Issued By	Public Trust Office: Notices 1107
The Timber Preservation Authority 1963	Regulations Act: Notice 1109
New Zealand Specifications. 7s. 6d.	Schedules of Contracts 1111
FROM KENT TO WELLINGTON PART ONE	Transport Act: Notice 1098 Waterfront Industry Act: Notice 1098
By Michael Turnbull Price 1s. 6d.	PROCLAMATIONS, ORDERS IN COUNCIL, AND WARRANTS 1091-1095